December 2014
© 2011 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN2306 / FAN2306M  •  Rev. 1.13
F
A
N
2
3

hysteresis feature restarts the device when normal
operating temperature is reached.
Ordering Information
Part Number Configuration
Operating
Temperature
Range
Output
Current (A)
Package
FAN2306MPX  PFM with Ultrasonic Mode -40 to 125°C 6 34-Lead, PQFN,
5.5 mm x 5.0 mm
FAN2306MMPX  PFM, No Ultrasonic Mode -40 to 125°C 6
Forced PWM available on request. Please send requests and questions to “tinybucksupport@fairchildsemi.com.”
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2011 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN2306 / FAN2306M  •  Rev. 1.13 2
F
A
N
2